CPN Description Qty
134508-2 XFMR, CH2/CJ2 120V 60HZ 1
134784-2 PWB, CJ2000D 1
D 8917-3 CAP, ELECTRO 8200UF 20% 110VCD 2
133364-3 WIRES, CJ2000B HARNESS 1
102659-1 @NPN, TO-3 MJ21194 PWR 20
132205-3 CABLE, CJ2000B DISPLAY 1
132204-2 CABLE, CJ2000B INPUT 1
130920-1 OPTOISOLATOR, NSL-32H-104 2
126985-2 JACK, 4POLE PWB MT SPK ON M2.9 1
132675-1 CONN, 8PIN MATE N LOK R/A HDR 1
103200-1 2SC5242 NPN 230V 15A 30MHZ 4
125770-1 35A 600V BRIDGE RECTIFIER 1
A10374-3 HDR, 16P R/A UNIV EJECT SHORT 1
132168-1 SWITCH,PUSHBUTTON 4PDT PCB MNT 2
126317-1 REL, 30A 24V SPST PCB W/FASTON 2
A10374-2 14P UNIV EJECT HDR RIGHT ANG 1
132418-2 WIRE, CJ2000 OUTPUT BLK 1
127683-1 SENSOR, CE THERMAL 2
126508-1 TUBING, CLEAR TEFLON 4
C 5826-0 LM234Z-6 THERMAL SENSE 2
132417-2 WIRE, CJ2000 OUTPUT RED 1
102470-1 INDUCTOR, 2.75UH 11A RADIAL 2
132400-3 WIRE, CJ2000B GND 15.5" 1
131036-1 POT,5K DUAL PC MOUNT 21 DETENT 2
133515-1 HEATSINK, 14-16 PIN DIP BLK 1
C 9918-1 TO220 VERT CLIP-ON HEATSINK 2
134735-1 INDUCTOR, 470UH 10% SMD T/R 4
C 7377-2 .68UF 250V RFI CAP 1
134732-1 FUSE, 4A FAST 125V SMT 2
133658-1 HDR, 2P R/A SHROUDED .1 CTR 1
C 9012-3 OP AMP, QUAD LO NOISE MC33079D 5
C 9012-3 OP AMP, QUAD LO NOISE MC33079D 2
135929-1 FUSE 10A FAST NANO SMF 4
C 8262-5 MC33078D LOW NOISE DUAL OP AMP 4
133540-1 KNOB, CJ2000 D INSERT 2
131399-1 CAP, .047UF 16V 5% FILM SMT 1
101571-1 HDR, 2 POS .1 CTR MTA SHRD 1
134964-1 RES,1.0 KOHM 2W 5% MF RAD T/R 1
134965-1 RES,15.0 KOHM 2W 5% MF RAD T/R 4
102479-1 PWR NPN DARLINGTON 100V 2A 3
101573-1 HDR, 4 POS .1 CTR MTA SHRD 1
101571-1 HDR, 2 POS .1 CTR MTA SHRD 1
125790-1 47UF 35V 20% ALUM ELEC SMT T/R 1
A10266-2R74R RES, 2.7OHM 2W 5% RAD 2
132156-1 CAP, .033UF 16V PPS FILM SMD 11
C 4477-3 470  UF 35V     VERT 2
131937-1 CAP, .018UF 5% 16V SMT 1206 1
131939-1 CAP, .022UF 5% 16V SMT 1206 1
133258-2 PUSHBUTTON, CJ2000 2
134794-1 DIO, ZENER 10V 1N5204B SMT T/R 1
134795-1 DIO,RECT SILICON IN4004SMT T/R 9
C 5095-2 MC7815CT +15V. REG 1
C 5096-0 MC7915CT -15V. REG 1
C 9038-8 COMPARATOR, QUAD LM339D SO-14 4
131613-1 DIODE, 50A FAST T/R 4
133275-1 LED, DOMED GREEN SMT 2
102480-1 FET, N-CH 25V 50MA SOT-23 2
101031-1 .250 FASTON, AUTO INSERTABLE 3
103192-1 SOT-223 NPN 300V 500MA 50MHZ 4
C10613-5 1 KOHM TOP ADJUST TRIMMER T/R 2
136640-1 LED, DOMED SUPER RED SMT 5
102466-1 10UF 250V 20% RADIAL T/R 1
103193-1 SOT-223 PNP 300V 500MA 50MHZ 4
125508-1 10UF 50V 20% SMT AL ELECT T/R 2
A10434-104JD .1UF 250V 5% MTL POLY FILM T/A 2
103191-1 0.47UF 50V Z5U 1210 T/R 6
C 8426-6 .1UF 250V 10% MET POLY RADIAL 1
C 8576-8 100UF 35V 10% ALUM ELECT T/A 1
127064-1 TEST POINT, SMT 1206 2
127064-1 TEST POINT, SMT 1206 3
136143-1 RES 0.2OHM 2W 5% RADIAL 22
103210-1 2.2UF 160V RADIAL T/R 4
A10434-473JD .047UF 250VDC 5% MET POLY T/A 1
C 9202-0 2 PIN SGL ROW VERT GOLD HDR 2
126539-1 10UF 16V 5.5MM HIGH SMD 4
C 7091-9 CAP, 33UF 50V 20% 1206 Z5U 3
A11371-R221 .22OHM .1W 5% O8O5 SMT 3
A11368-19123 19.1 KOHM 0.25W 1% SMT1210 T/R 2
C10196-1 2.2UF 50V 20% LOW LEAK CAP 4
A11371-3934 39K 0.5W 5% 2010 SMT T/R 4
C 9896-9 TEST POINT PCB .1"CTR LOOP T/R 6
C 5362-6 2.2UF 50V VERT ELECT T/A 1
A11371-2223 2.2K 0.25W 5% 1210 T/R 2
A11371-3333 33 KOHM .25W 5% 1210 T/R 6
C 9931-4 MMBT5087LT1 PNP XSISTOR SOT-23 6
102481-1 NPN 25V LOW NOISE SOT-23 2
102483-1 PNP 300V 500MA SOT-23 2
C 9252-5 2N3904 40V NPN TRANSISTOR T/A 2
C 9773-0 DIODE, ZENER 5.1V 1N5231 SMT 1
A11371-4724 4.7K OHM 0.5W 5% 2010 T/R 2
A11371-6814 680 OHM .5W 5% 2010 T/R 6
C 7448-1 MMBT3904 CHIP NPN 6
A11369-471K2 470PF 50V 10% NPO 0805 T/R 4
C 9283-0 DIODE, MMBD4148/914 SOT-23 SMT 56
102465-1 .47UF 50V 20% RADIAL T/R 2
A11368-75R03 75 OHM .25W 1% 1210 T/R 4
A11368-10003 100 OHM 0.25W 1% 1210 T/R 6
A11368-20023 20.0KOHM .25W 1% 1210 T/R 1
A11369-102J2 .001UF 50V 5% NPO MLC 0805 T/R 2
A11594-007 TUBE, BLK .042 X .7 1
102438-221K2 220PF 200V 10% NPO 0805 T/R 2
A11427-104K2 .1UF 50V CHIP CAP 10% 0805 X7R 10
A11427-104K2 .1UF 50V CHIP CAP 10% 0805 X7R 27
102467-1 22UF 25V 20% RADIAL T/R 2
A11371-5R63 5.6 OHM .25W 5% 1210 T/R 4
A11369-270K2 27PF 50V 10% NPO 0805 T/R 2
A11427-272K2 2700PF 50V 10% X7R 0805 T/R 2
102438-560K2 56PF 200V 10% NPO 0805 T/R 2
102438-820K2 82PF 200V 10% NPO 0805 T/R 4
A11371-3313 330 OHM .25W 5% 1210 T/R 2
A11371-1013 100 OHM .25W 5% 1210 SMT T/R 2
A11371-1213 120 OHM .25W 5% 1210 T/R 4
A11371-3923 3.9K .25W 5% 1210 T/R 4
102438-101K2 100PF 200V NPO 0805 T/R 6
A11368-19122  19.1 KOHM .125W 1% CHIP RES 2
101016-1 LBL, BARCODE 1
A11427-103K2 .01 UF 50V 10% X7R MLC 0805 8
A11427-472K2 4700PF 50V 10% X7R 0805 T/R 4
A11427-123K2 .012 50V 10% X7R 0805 T/R 2
133208-1 LABEL, CJ2000 DATE CODE 1
127269-1 LBL, .750"X.218" WHT POLY 4X 1
A11369-120K2 12PF 50V 10% NPO 0805 T/R 10
A11369-330J2 33 PF 50V 5% NPO MLC 0805 2
A11368-37421 37.4K .10W 1% MF 0805 3
A11368-71511 7.15K 1/10W 1% SMD 0805 T/R 1
A11371-1022 1.  KOHM .125W 5% CHIP RES T/R 1
A11368-49902 499 OHM .125W 1% 1206 T/R 2
A11368-60432 604   KOHM .125W 1% MF CHIP 6
A11371-1331 13KOHM .1W 5% 0805 T/R 4
A11368-10021 10K 1/10W 1% SMD 0805 T/R 22
A11368-10031 100.KOHM .1W 1% CHIP 0805 2
A11368-15021 15.0K, 0.10W 1% MF 0805 2
A11368-20011 2.0K, 0.10W 1% MF 0805 4
A11368-30931 RES, 309K OHM 1% 0.10W 0805 1
A11368-41221 41.2K OHM 0.1W 1% 0805 T/R 2
A11368-49911 4.99K 1/10W 1% SMD 0805 T/R 5
A11368-49921 49.9KOHM .1W 1% CHIP 0805 4
A11368-90921 90.9K, 0.10W 1% MF 0805 1
A11368-10011 1.KOHM .1W 1% CHIP 0805 8
A11368-10021 10K 1/10W 1% SMD 0805 T/R 19
A11368-10031 100.KOHM .1W 1% CHIP 0805 15
A11368-10221 10.2KOHM .1W 1% 0805 T/R 2
A11368-15831 158KOHM .1W 1% 0805 T/R 8
A11368-20021 20.KOHM .1W 1% CHIP 0805 3
A11368-22601 226 OHM 0.1W 1% 0805 T/R 4
A11368-39231 392 KOHM .1W 1% 0805 T/R 6
A11368-49901 499 OHM .1W 1% 0805 T/R 2
A11368-49921 49.9KOHM .1W 1% CHIP 0805 2
A11368-51111 5.11KOHM .1W 1% 0805 T/R 6
A11368-57621 57.6KOHM 0.1W 1% 0805 T/R 4
A11368-68121 68.1KOHM 0.1W 1% CHIP 0805 3
A11368-73211 7.32KOHM .1W 1% 0805 T/R 1
A11368-82511 8.25KOHM .1W 1% CHIP 0805 3
A11368-90921 90.9K, 0.10W 1% MF 0805 4
A11368-93111 9.31K .1W 1% SMD 0805 T/R 1
A11371-0R01 .22OHM .1W 5% O8O5 SMT 4
A11371-1501 15 OHM .1W 5% 0805 T/R 2
A11371-1011 100 OHM .1W 5% 0805 T/R 3
A11371-1501 15 OHM .1W 5% 0805 T/R 2
A11371-1811 180 OHM .1W 5% 0805 T/R 4
A11371-3341 330 KOHM .1W 5% 0805 T/R 7
A11371-4701 47 OHM .1W 5% CHIP 0805 2
A11371-6821 6.8KOHM .1W 5% CHIP 0805 2
A11371-7511 750 OHM .1W 5% 0805 T/R 3
A11371-8201 82 OHM .1W 5% 0805 T/R 4
A11371-8211 820 OHM .1W 5% 0805 T/R 6
132042-1 CAP, 100UF 35V ALUM ELECT SMT 3
A11368-15023 15.0 KOHM .25W 1% CHIP RES 2
A11368-16532 165 KOHM .125W 1% 1206 T/R 2
A11371-1824 1.8K .5W 5% SMD CHIP 2010 1
A11371-2023 2K OHM .25W 5% 1210 T/R 2
A11371-2724 2.7 KOHM .5W 5% 2010 T/R 2
C 8539-6 MATE-N-LOK 4PIN SKT HDR 94V-0 1
127299-1 47UF 6.3V 20% NP LYTIC SMT T/R 4
133259-1 10 OHM 1W 5% CF RAD T/R 2
A11369-221J2 220 PF 50V 5% NPO MLC 0805 T/R 6
125242-1 CAP, .750ID X 1" VINYL 2
126929-1 TRS/XLR, 1/4" COMBO PCB VERT 2
132224-1 XLR, 3PIN MALE VERT PWB MNT #2 2
131934-5 PWA, CJ2000D W/HEATSINKS 1
136502 SPEC, CJ2000 0
133204-7 PWA, CJ2000D I/O 1
135637-1 ASM, CJ2000D MAIN 1
135638-1 ASM, FRONT PANEL 1
135639-1 ASM, CJ2000D CHASSIS 1
A11368-11821 RES, 11.8K 1% .1W SMT 0805 1
A11368-14321 14.3K 0.10W 1% MF 0805 2
A11368-34821 RES, 34.8K 1% .1W SMT 0805 2
A11368-75R01 75.OHM 1/10W 1% SMD 0805 T/R 4
133509-1 WIRE, BLK AWG 14 FAST X 5.25 1
133510-1 WIRE, BLK/WHT AWG 14FASTX5.75 1
136319-1 WIRE,18AWGBLK 2.7 W/8RX.25FAST 2
135784-1 HEATSINK, BASE REV D (rev 3) 4
136122-1 HEATSINK, IN-LINE BRIDGE 1
135877-1 INSULATOR, HEATSINK 4
133559-1 CLIP, INLINE RECTIFIER 1
C 9387-9 PLASTI-RIVET, .156 2 PRONG BLK 2
102577-1 ISOLATOR, TO-3 0.16 GOLD C/W 2
126017-2 SHLDR WSHR, #4 GLASS/NYLON RED 4
126785-1 4-40X3/8 #6PNHD T10 SEM STL Z 8
131029-10604 SCR,#6-32X0.250 THREAD ROLL 32
132240-10604 MSCR,6-32X.250 TORX PNHD NYLOK 9
103435-10607 MSCR,6-32X.437 TORX PNHD INT STAR 8
103436-10604 SCR, 6-32X.25 TORX PNHD SEMS 2
A10019-16 6 X 32 PCB CAPTIVE NUT 10